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FEATURES

•	 Mount vertically or horizontally
•	 1/4" thick wall co-extruded clear and white optical acrylic
•	 ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65 rated
•	 CEC Title 24 Compliant
•	 ADA compliant, low profile design
•	 Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers
•	 Driver located in outlet box
•	 Conversion plate for 4" J box included
•	 Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
•	 85,000 hour rated life
•	 Color Temp: 3500K
•	 CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

On the cutting edge of technology and aesthetics, bath lighting 
can now be both refined and robust.  A sleek look with durable and 
optically enhanced coextruded acrylic diffuser, this water-tight design 
is complete with state of the art LED.  Adapts to any space with vertical 
or horizontal mounting.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: 1/4" thick wall co-extruded clear and white optical acrylic.

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Brushed Aluminum (AL).

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed. IP65 rated.  
ADA compliant. CEC Title 24.

SABRE – model: WS-W816

LED Vanity

ORDER NUMBER

Model Length Wattage Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-W81619
WS-W81625
WS-W81637

19"
25"
37"

15W 
20W 
30W

120V-220V-277V
1500 
1725 
2560

1010 
1375 
2130

AL Brushed Aluminum

Example: WS-W81619-AL
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